

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11758/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2006 in AA No. 34/2005 &  
AA No. 35/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

C.G.BABU &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.M.NARAYANAN &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondents are permitted to file counter affidavit  
before 14.12.2006.

Office is directed to be vigilant while endorsing  
the Court No. and Item No. on the Office Report as in  
this matter it was wrongly shown and in some other  
matters also Court Nos. and Item Nos. were wrongly shown  
on the Office Report.

List the matter on 14.12.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

